FRHIS5129-60
RANGE HOOD
STAINLESS STEEL
60" ISLAND RANGE HOOD
Specifications:
Motor Capacity: 600CFM X2
Total 1200CFM (twin motors)
Control type: Touch Button Controls
Finish: Stainless steel
Voltage/Frequency: 120Volt/60Hz
• Features:
• 4 Speed Fan Control
• 4 Surface Lights
• Baffle Style Filters
• Decorative Crown Molding Trim
• Two Chimney Extensions For Ten Foot of Less Ceiling
• Min. 25dB and Max 68dB - Min. Sones 2 and Max. 16
Product Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in):59.05”x29.53”x52.17”
Weight: 132 lbs
Chimney Dimesion: Two Included
(W x D x H) (in): 19.17”x12.87”x19.69”
Hood Base Dimensions:
(H) (in) Bottom to Control Top Edge:3.94”
(H) (in) Bottom to Chimney Start Edge: 14.2”
Carton Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 85.24” x 34.06” x 22.83”
Gross Weight: 176 lbs
forno.ca CTM Appliances 11420 Albert Hudon, Montreal, Qc Canada H1G 3J6 – 514-324-4200